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SW-00311
ADITYA KUMAR /VIJAY 
SINGH

P P A W P A P A P A W P P P A P P W P P P A A P W A P P A P P 18.00

SW-00312
AJAY PRATAP SINGH /KARNI 
SINGH

P P P W P P P P P A W P P A P P P W P P A A P P W A P P P P P 22.00

SW-00313
AJAY SAINI /KAILASH 
CHAND

P A P W A P A P P A W P A P A P P W P P P P A P W A P P P P P 19.00

SW-00314
AJMAL KHARADI /GOTAM 
KHARADI

A
P

A W A P A P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A A P A A A 17.00

SW-00315 AKASH SAINI /HARIRAM 
P

P
A W P P A P P A W P P A P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 22.00

SW-00316
AMIT KUMAR / SATYA VEER 
SINGH

P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P A P P W A A P P P A 22.00

SW-00317
ANAND CHOYAL / RUPA 
RAM

P P A W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P A P P 23.00

SW-00318 ANIL/ VIDYADHAR SINGH
A A P W A P P P P A W P P A P P A W P P P P P P W A A P A P A 17.00

SW-00319 ANIL INANIYAN/ MOTIRAM
P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 25.00

SW-00320 ANISH /TEJPAL
A P A W P P P P P A W P A P A P P W P P P P P P W A A P P P P 20.00

SW-00321 ANKIT CHAHAR /MAHIPAL
P A P W A P A A P A W P P A P P P W P P A A A A W A P P A A A 13.00

SW-00322 ANKIT GURJAR / BABU LAL
A P A W P P P P P A W P P P A P A W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 21.00

SW-00323
ANKIT KUMAR /RAJESH 
KUMAR

P P P W P A P P P A W P P P A P P W P P P P A P W A P P P P P 22.00

SW-00324
ANUJ KUMAR / SANWARMAL 
GILL

A P P W A P P P A A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 22.00

SW-00325 ANUJ KUMAR / MOOCHAND
P P P W P P P P P A W P P P A P P W P P P P A P W A P P P P P 23.00

SW-00326 ASHISH / MAHAVEER BANA
P P P W P P P P P A W P P P A P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 24.00

SW-00327
ASHISH KUMAR /  
PARMESHAWAR LAL

P P P W A P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P A P P W A P P P P P 23.00

SW-00328 ASMU DEEN/ SAHIB
A P A W A P A A P A W P P P P P P W P P P P A A W A P P P P A 17.00

SW-00329 AVDHESH /SURESH KUMAR
A P P W P P P P P A W P P P A P P W P P A A A A W A P P A P P 18.00

SW-00330
BHAGYSHREE / VINOD 
KUMAR

P P P W P A P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 24.00

SW-00331 CHIRAG DAYMA / RAMPAL 
A P A W P A P A P A W P P P A P P W P P A A A P W A P A A P P 15.00

SW-00332 DHARMRAJ JAT /ARJUN LAL
A P A W P A P A P A W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 20.00

SW-00333
DHRUP DOTASARA 
/RAMDEVA RAM

P P P W A P A P P A W P P P P P P W P P A A A P W A P P P P P 20.00

SW-00334
DITESH DULAR/ SUNIL 
KUMAR\

P P P W P P P P P A W P P P A P A W P P P P P P W A P P P P A 22.00

SW-00335 DIVYANSH / DINESH SINGH
P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 25.00
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SW-00336 HIMANSHU DIXIT / RANJEET 
P P P W P P P A P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A A P P P P 23.00

SW-00337
HIMANSHU SWAMI/ 
SATYAVEER

P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A A P P P P 24.00

SW-00338
HITESH RATHORE /DHANJI 
RATHORE

A P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P A P P W A A P P P P 22.00

SW-00339
JITESH VERMA/ MAGAL 
CHAND\

P A A W A P A P P A W P P P A A P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 19.00

SW-00340
KAILASH CHAND MAHALA/ 
RUGNATH P. MAHALA

P A A W P A P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A A P P P P 21.00

SW-00341 KUNDAN MEENA/ TOLARAM
P A A W A P A P P A W P P A P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 20.00

SW-00342
LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR/ 
DHARMA SINGH

A P A W P A P A P A W P A P A P P W P P A P P P W A A P A P A 15.00

SW-00343
LOKESH SHYORAN/ANUP 
JAT

P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 25.00

SW-00344
MAHADEV 
BAIRWA/KAILASH CHAND

P P P W A P P P P A W P P A P A P W P P P A A P W A P A P P P 19.00

SW-00345 MANISH DODIYAR/HARISH
A P A W P A P A P A W P P P A A P W P P A P P P W A A P P P A 16.00

SW-00346 MANSHI/DEEPCHAND
P P P W P A P A P A W P A P A A P W P P P A A P W A P A P P P 17.00

SW-00347 MAYANK/JAYANTI LAL
P A P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P A P 23.00

SW-00348 MEHUL DAMOR /SUKHLAL
P A A W P P P A P A W P P A P P P W P P P A A P W A P A P P P 18.00

SW-00349 MOHIT/ JAYPRAKASH
P A P W A P P P A A W P P P P P P W P P P P A P W A P P P P P 21.00

SW-00350 MUNNI POONIA/ POKHARAM
A P A W P A P A P A W P P A A A P W P P P A P P W A P A P P A 15.00

SW-00351
NARENDRA POONIA/ 
NANURAM

P A A W A P A P P A W P P P P P P W P P A P P P W A P A P P A 18.00

SW-00352
NARESH KUMAR BAJIYA/ 
BEGA RAM

P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P A A P W A P A P P P 22.00

SW-00353 NILESH RANA/ MAGAN
P A A W A P A P A A W P P A P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 19.00

SW-00354
NITESH REGAR/ PREM 
CHAND

A P A W P A P A P A W P P P P P P W P P A A P P W A P A P P P 18.00

SW-00355 PANKAJ / RAKESH 
P A P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P A P W A P P P P A 22.00

SW-00356
PAWAN KUMAR BAIRWA/ 
HEMRAJ 

A P A W P A A P P A W P P A P P P W P P A A P P W A P A P P P 17.00

SW-00357 POONAM/SHISHRAM
P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P A P P P 24.00

SW-00358
PRIYANKA KUMARI/ SAJJAN 
SINGH

A P P W A P A P A A W P P P P A P W P P P P A P W A P P P A A 17.00

SW-00359
PRIYANKA KUMARI/ 
KUNDAN

P P P W P A A P P A W P P P A P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 22.00

SW-00360
PRIYANKA POONIA/ 
BAJRANG LAL

P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 25.00

SW-00361
PUSHPENDRA JHAJHARIA/ 
SAJAY

A A A W P A A P P A W P P P P A P W P P P P A P W A P P P A P 17.00

SW-00362
RAHUL JANGIR/ RAJEDNDRA 
PD.

P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 25.00

SW-00363
RINKU SAINI/SHARMWAN 
LAL

P A A W A P A P P A W P P P A P P W A P P P P P W A P P P P P 19.00
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SW-00364 ROHIT/DILEEP SINGH
A A P W P A P P A A W P P P P P P W P P A P A A W A P A P P P 17.00

SW-00365 RONAK/RAVINDRA SINGH
P A A W P A A P A A W P P P P P P W P P A A A P W A A P P P A 15.00

SW-00366
SAMEER NAARNOLIA/ 
PRAMOD KUMAR

P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 25.00

SW-00367 SANDEEP GURJAR/ RAMLAL
P A A W A A A P P A W A P A P P P W P P A A A P W A A P A P P 13.00

SW-00368
SANJAY GANDASH/ 
MAHAVEER 

A P A W P A P P P A W A P P P P P W P P P P P A W A P A P A A 17.00

SW-00369 SANJESH GURJAR/ BHGWAN
P A A W A P A P A A W A P A P P P W P P A A P A W A P P A P A 13.00

SW-00370 SEEMA KUMARI/  BUDHRAM 
P P A W P A P P P A W P P P P A P W P P P P A P W A P P P P P 21.00

SW-00371
SEVAK NINAMA/ PRAKASH 
CHANDRA

P A P W A P A P A A W A P P P P P W P P P A P P W A A P A P P 17.00

SW-00372 SHIVAM/ KAILASH JAKHAR 
P A A W P P P P P A W P P P P A P W P P P P P P W A P P P P A 21.00

SW-00373
SOYAL BHISTI/ NISAAR 
AHAAMD

A A P W A P A P P A W A P P P P P W P P A P A A W A P P P P A 16.00

SW-00374
SUNIL KUMAR SAINI/ 
JAIPRAKASH 

P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 25.00

SW-00375
SURYA PRAKASH MEENA/ 
RAMLAL

P P P W P A P P P A W A P P P P P W P P P P P P W A A P P A A 20.00

SW-00376
TANUSHREE/ BHAGWAN 
SINGH

A P P W A P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 23.00

SW-00377
UMESH KUMAR KALBI/ VIRA 
RAM

P P P W P P A P P A W P P A P P P W P P P P P P W A P P A P P 22.00

SW-00378 VIKAS GURJAR/ PREM LAL
P A A W P P P P P A W P P A P P P W P P P P A A W A P P P P P 20.00

SW-00379
VINOD BAJYA/ BHAGWAN 
SAHAY

A A P W A P A P P A W A P P P P P W A P A A P P W A A P P P A 15.00

SW-00380 VISHNU/ OMPRAKASH
P P P W P P P P P A W P P P P P P W P P P P P P W A P P P P P 25.00

SW-00381
ANANT 
KUMAR/VEDPRAKASH

A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A P P P A W A P A P P P 7.00

SW-00382
CHANDRA PRAKASH 
MEGHWANSHI/                   

A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A P P A P W A A P P P A 6.00

SW-00383
DEEPAK KUMAR/MAHESH 
SWAMI

A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A A P P P W A A P P P P 7.00

SW-00384
LOKESH REGAR/SHYAM 
SUNDER 

A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A P P A P W A A P P A A 5.00

SW-00385
MAHESH KUMAR MEENA/ 
RAJENDRA PRASAD

A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A P P P A W A P A P P P 7.00

SW-00386
NITESH 
KUMAR/LIKHMICHAND

A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A P P A A W A P A P P P 6.00

SW-00387 RAHUL KUMAR/BABU LAL
A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A P A P P W A P P P P A 7.00

SW-00388
RAJENDRA 
KUMAWAT/SHANKER LAL

A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A P P A A W A P P P A P 6.00

SW-00389
RAVI KUMAR 
MEENA/RAMNIWAS

A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A P P P P W A A P P P P 8.00

SW-00390 RAVINDRA/RAM LAL SINGH
A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A P P A P W A P A P P P 7.00

SW-00391
SACHIN KUMAR/SARDARA 
RAM

A A A W A A A A A A W A A A A A A W A A P P A P W A P P P P A 7.00

W = Weekly Off / A = Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday / PHW = Present On Holiday WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = 
 Half Casaul Leave


